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| till] hessose

$179,900: Price will in-
crease next week; will list
with agent if not sold. South
Burlington. 604 Thorn-
wood. 3-bedroom house.
Great neighbourhood C/A,
hardwood, large eat-in
kitchen. Assumable 6.25%
mortgage  Private. 905-
639-7714,

m || K | Private Sales

OAKVILLE East. Execu-
tive 4-bedroom, 2.5 baths,
familyroom/ den, ceramics/
hardwood, large pie lot,
$348,000. (905)829-1442.

OAKVILLE- 2511
Lakeshore Rd. West 1
bedroom condo @ Bronte
Harbour Club. $159,000.
Call (905)847-4445

WE specialize in Condo-
minium Sales & Rentals.
Call Linda Davies Real Es-
tate Ltd.. Realtor, (905)
333-4347

industrial
lcommercial space

SPEERS/ Third. 1200sq.ft.
Best industrial condo
investment in Oakville.
Condo fee only $72/mo.
Overhead door, skylight.
Sandy: 1-705-684-8258 or
sshi@i*iet com.ca

FOR rent 3,000 sq. ft. office
space, separate entrance.
Price negotiable. Call
(905)827-2332

OFFICE Space Available.
QEW/ Trafalgar Rd. area.
420sq.ft. to 1615 sq.ft. Rea-
sonable Rates. Trafalgar
(Oakville) Realty Inc., 905-
338-1130

CENTRAL Oakville loca-
tion. Shared office, ground
level, 24-hour access. Full
wall window. Parking. Ann
905-616-6400

ENTREPRENEUR'S dream.
Prelaunch multi-billion dollar
banking industry opportunity.
Make $$ now and future on
powerful one card solution.
905-332-1715

CASH Money- assemble
products from home, 24/hr
recorded message.
(905)521-5121,

WORK from home. Health
Industry. $1400 part-time;
$5,000. fulltime. Training
provided. 416-631-5441

CALEDONIA New restaur-
ant/ cafe. Fully equipped,
prime downtown location.
Seats 50. Just waiting to be
opened. $50,000 firm. Long
lease available. Call 519-
756-5099

MONEY Problems? Gar-
nishees? Too many pay-
ments? Options to avoid-
bankruptcy. Free Consulta-
tion. John Tonner, Bank-
ruptcy Trustee: (905) 631-
0600

| flats for rent

BURLINGTON, 2006
Churchill Ave., Brant/ QEW
area. 2-bedrooms. July 1st.
$725/mo. Parking included.
905-681-7640

WALK to downtown Oak-
ville’. Renovated 2-bdrm.
$835/mo. +hydro, July 1st.
Small building. Laundry.
Parking. Security. 905-825-
5539.

OLD OAKVILLE. Beauti-
fully maintained, very
clean, quiet building down-
town. Step out to shops.

Top floor 2-bedroom,
$1350/mo.; 1-bedroom,
$985./mo.; 2-bedroom +

den. $1485./mo. (905)845-
8254 (leave message)

HEART of Bronte. 50 East
St., close to lake & Bronte
Harbour. 1-bedroom avail-
able August. $975./mo.+
parking. (905)825-0816

WATERDOWN:John  St.
Walk to Everything. New
Appliances. New Windows.
Comp. Reno. 1.2&3 Bdrm.
util. Incl. from $745./mo.
(905)690-4454,

SPACIOUS 1.2&3 Bed-
rooms. Freshly painted,
bright. Competitive rent.
Burlington high-rise. Well-
maintained. Convenient lo-
cation. 905-333-9846.
Noon-8pm

DOWNTOWN Oakville, 1-
bedroom, A/C. $825/mo.+
utilities. Available August
1st. Call Forbes 416-420-
3952

BRANT/ UPPER Middle,
Burlington. 2-bedroom, 2-
storey, very clean, 1 1/2
baths. A/C. Immediate/
September. 905-331 -0890.

fc&a&a m

UPGRADED 1.2&3 Bdrm
Apts with scenic views
available at two prime
downtown Burlington loca-
tions. Beautiful grounds.
New elevators. 478 Pearl
Street,  (905)632-1643;
477  Elizabeth  Street.
(905)634-9374.

XO0XO0X

BURLINGTON DOWN-
TOWN: 505 Locust Street:
Spacious 2&3 Bedrooms
from $1049/mo. All suites A/
C! (905)333-9008

BURLINGTON.3-bed-
room large, attractive
apartments available im-
mediately/ July 1st. Heat/
hydro included. $870/mo.
No pets. 905-632-0961

2-BEDROOMS: $810./
mo. (Utilities included).
2386 New Street at Guelph
Line. Office Open 9-4pm,
Mon-Sat. (905)639-5761

BURLINGTON. 2-bed-
room main floor apartment
in small building. C/A.
Available immediately.
$875/mo. 905-336-7742

OAKVILLE. Near all
amenities. 199 Queen Mary
2-bedroom apartments
available July & Aug. from
$845/mo.- $1050/mo.
(905)844-9006

1-BEDROOM Suite. Spa-
cious. clean. Friendly com-
munity. Underground park-
ing. Large indoor pool. Bur-
lington Towers, 905-639-
8583

APARTMENTS available
from $875/mo. Indoor pool.
QEW/ Trafalgar area.
(905)844-1106

apartments
& flats for rent

1 ffla
Tellest Ruildrg

in Oakville!
(at 30 Speers Rd.)

Kerrl Speers/ QEW
Bachelors Irom$729*
1-Bdrmj Irom$829*

Spacious and well main-
tained highrise. Most
newly decorated! Some
with lake view.
Liz: (905) 845-9502
'(2% disc, included)

205 Queen Mary Drive.
Oakville. Near all ameni-
ties. 1-bedroom, July, $875/
mo.; 2-bedroom, June/ July/
August, $1050/mo. (+ park-
ing). (905)844-9670

1-BEDROOM apartment,
very quiet, close to every-
thing in Bronte. Laundry.
Parking. No pets. (905)
827-3340

GEORGIAN Apartments.
1.2&3 Bedrooms. July/ Au-
gust/ Sept. Heat/ hydro in-
cluded. Parking extra. (No
pets) Burlington, 905-639-
0456. M-F: 9am-4pm, 6:30-
8pm

BEAUTIFUL 2 bedroom
on entire upper floor of
home (1000sq.ft.) over-
looking the garden. Quiet,
mature area in West Oak-
ville. Ensuite laundry, ca-
ble, A/C, parking. No pets/
smoking. August.1st.
$1,085. +1/2 hydro. 905-
845-0161 *_

162 Bedroom apart-
ments- some with lake
views! Laundry on each
floor. Burloak/ Lakeshore
area. From  $875/mo.
(905)639-3301,

OAKVILLE PLACE area.
1-2 bedroom in small bldg.
Near all amenities. $825-
$925/mo. Heat, hot water,
parking included. July.1st.
905-847-1138"

DOWNTOWN Burlington,
163 Bedrooms: July; 2-
bedrooms, Aug.; Freshly
painted, some with new
kitchen cabinetry! Well
maintained, quiet building.
Walk to shopping. Hospital,
Lake! Call (905)637-0321

BACHELOR basement
apartment, Kerr/Speers,
eat-in kitchen, full bath,
parking & share laundry,
$650/mo. (905)845-4027

BRIGHT basement suite,
eat-in kitchen, 6 applianc-
es. fireplace, satellite, steps

from Lakeside Village.
(905)637-5467.
2-BEDROOM basement,

Burlington. Aug.1st. Sepa-
rate entrance. $845./month-
parking, laundry, cable, CA,
utilities. Non-smokers.
Work- 905-639-6005 (leave
message)

OAKVILLE large, bright,
1-bedroom basement. Non-
smoking, no pets. Cable,
parking, laundry. $625+. July
1st. 905-337-0092

SOUTH Burlington: 1 large
bedroom basement apt.
Bright, spacious; furniture
available. Utilities included.
No smoking/ pets. $800/mo.
905-634-3705.

1-BEDROOM $794./mo.-
$931./mo.; + 2-bedroom.
Sunken livingroom, eat-in
kitchen. Quick QEW access,
Guelph Line near New St.,
Burlington. (905)637-9725

EAST Aldershot triplex for
lease. 2-bedroom $875/
mo.; 3-bedroom $975/mo.;
large 3-bedroom $1150/
mo. +hydro, conveniently
located. William Black Real
Estate Broker (905)639-
5272; (905)679-3111.

LUXURY 1 bedroom
apartment in Oakville. Heat,
hydro & cable included +
access to laundry facilities.
Own private entrance.
Available August 1st. $975/
mo. 827-7386

3020 Glencrest Road. Bur-
lington. 1&2 bedroom
apartments. Available July/
August. From $895/mo.
(905)632-0129.

OAKVILLE. QEW/ Trafal-
gar. 1-bedroom from $799/
mo.; 2-bedroom from $899/
mo. Well maintained build-
ing. Nellie. (905)339-2028.

FOURTH & Speers, 1-
bedroom. bright modern
basement bungalow apt. on
quiet street. A/C, fireplace,
laundry, fridge/stove, pri-
vate patio, backyard, non-
smoking. 3 car parking.
$950/month inclusive. Ju-
ly 15th/ Aug.1st. 905-339-
3492

OAKVILLE: 190 Kerr, at
Rebecca. Renovated. Large
suites. Walk to Everything.
1&2 Bedrooms from $845.
(905)845-1777

A 2-bedroom available
Auglst. $945. includes
heat, hydro & parking.

Quiet building on Bronte
Road & Lakeshore area.
Close to everything. 905-
827-6783

ALDERSHOT, Burlington.
Quiet neighborhood, 1-
bedroom basement, c/a,
separate entrance, ' non-
smoker, older person 35+,
no pets. $700/mo. heat, hy-
dro. all appliances includ-
ed. July1st. (905)631-6866.

DOWNTOWN Oakville. 1-
bdrm loft apartment, $1500.
includes utilities and park-
ing. Non-smokers/ pets.
Available July 1st. Call
905-844-8581.

FRESHLY Painted: 2-
Bedrooms- Aug. (Single &
double storey) Low-rise
building. Garden like set-
ting. Private landscaped
patios. 1440 Tyandaga
Park Dr. (905)336-0015;
1460 Tyandaga Park Dr.
(905)336-0016 (Burlington)

| furnished rentals
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LUXURY "New" 1-3 Bdrm
Corporate Condos/ Homes.
TV, VCR. 6 appliances,
stereo. 1-3 baths, health
centre, security. Pets okay.
Daily, Weekly, Monthly.
$1295-2995/ month. Visa,
MasterCard, AmericanEx.
Call 681-RENT (7355) LM

AAAAA
arominiung
for rent

BRONTE:
den now available.
mo. utilities included. No
pets. Credit check. Refer-

ences required. 905-827-
1232.

2-bedroom +
$1175/

[ houses for rent

OAKVILLE Three Bed
room home. 4 appliances.
Fireplace side split excel-
lent throughout $1100 per
month plus utilities
(905)845-5951

GLEN Abbey: 3+1 bed-
room. double car garage, 2-
1/2 bath, finished base-
ment. $1800/month. Or for
sale (905)825-9917.

MAIN Floor renovated 3-
bedroom bungalow. Guelph
Line/ Upper Middle. Suit
mature non-smoking couple.
$1200/mo. utilities included.
July. (905)822-2065.

THREE bdrm. C/A, C/V,
appliances included, Fin-
ished basement, beautiful
pie shaped lot. $1,800/
month, Burlington, July. 1st.
call Jerry Romano 905-
333-3500

OAKVILLE Executive-
Lakeshore & Burloak. 4
bedrooms, 2.5 baths, main
floor familyroom. laundry. 5
appliances. Immediate.
$2400/mo. (905)825-2547

OAKVILLE. A detached 3-
bedroom. Clean, bright.
Appliances, c/air, garage,
large yard, Aug. 1st.
$1350+/mo. (905)279-5614.

N/E Burlington 3-bed-
rooms, 2 baths, garage,
fenced yard. July 1st. Kathy
Chiu, Sales Representa-
tive, Sutton Group Results
Realty, 905-332-4111

BRONTE. 2-bdrm bunga-
low. beautiful Seneca Dr.
Huge vyard, central air,
steps to lake. $1900./mo+.
905-847-9130

LARGE 3-bedroom, with
fridge, stove dishwasher,
fenced yard. Brant/Plains
Rd. area. $1500/mo plus
utilities. 905-332-3542

HOMES to rent w/option to
buy. or creative financing
available to facilitate pur-
chase of home with little or
nothing down! E-mail Jay
Nelligan, Associate Broker,
Re/Max Escarpment Realty,
Realtor. creative
opts@quickclic.net

LARGE 3-bdrm. Aug.lst.
From $1159./mo. (+ utili-
ties). 5 appliances, garage,
park-like setting. Longmoor
Dr. Burlington. (905)-681-
0070,

BURLINGTON: 3-bed-
room, 2 min. walk from
lake, close to alt amenities.
Suit mature couple. July
15. $1000/mo. (519)-853—
3644

OAKVILLE- 2&3 Bed-
room townhouses available
Aug. 1st. 4 appliances. Ho-
pedale Mall area.
Lakeshore Management.
905-876-3336___

RIVER Oaks-3 bedrooms.
5 appliances, garage. C/A.,
$1185. + utilities.  August
1st. Call Sandy 905-338-
7482

GLEN Abbey, 3-bedrooms,
3-levels, fireplace, garage,
backyard, 2-1/2 baths. 5
appliances. After Aug. 15th.
$1500/mo. 416-682-9028

BURLINGTON large 2-
bedroom, 2030 Bluefield
Dr., fridge, stove, laundry,
parking. $835/mo. +hydro.
August 1St. 905-315-9821.

GLEN Abbey. Beautiful 3-
bedroom, main bath, 2
powder rooms, master with
full ensuite, finished base-
ment. A/C. garage. Aug. 1st.
$1600/mo.+ utilities. 905-
844-5421

BEAUTIFUL "New" Bur-
lington condo townhome.
bright, open concept 3-
bedroom, 2-1/2 bath, ga-
rage, fenced yard wi/patio, 5
appliances, window cover-
ings. Near park, lake,
schools, shopping, GO.
bus- core area. Aug.lst.
$1300/mo.+ utilities. First/
last. References. No smok-
ing/ pets. Page Patricia:
905-312-9991

3-Bdrm 2-Level

Townhomes
2418 Glenwood
School Dr., Burlington
(Harvester & Guelph)
1-1/2 baths, cleaned,
painted, full basement.

Call 639-9212

BLUEFIELDS. Burling-
ton. 2 Bedroom townhouse.
hardwood, fenced yard,
laundry. No dogs. $900/mo.
Also small Bachelor apt.,

$590./mo. Aug. 1st
(905)336-7207.
FIRST 12 Days Freel

North Burlington, central to
all amentities. 3-bedrooms,
1-1/2  baths, parking.
$1150/mo.+ uitlities. Call
Jay Nelligan, Assoc. Brok-
er, Re/Max Escarpment Re-
alty Inc.. Rltr, 905-639-5258

3 bedroom townhouse for
rent, Brant & Upper Middle
Rd. $1200/mo plus utilities.
Please call (416)727-3165

BURLINGTON furnished
room, quiet home, down-
town, male, private en-
trance, cable, shared rec.
room, vacant, $400/mo.
(905)632-1333.

FURNISHED  bedsitting
room, walk-in closet, sepa-
rate bath/ kitchen/ laundry,
parking, immediate. $550/
mo. inclusive. West Oak-
ville. (905)842-8958.

shared
accommodation

OAKVILLE/Glen Abbey,
prof. seeks same for Irg. 3
bdrm T.H., private bth,
prkg. office. Non-smoker.
$775 all inclusive,avail.
Aug. 1. (905) 827-8223,
pjacob@interlog.com

DORVAL/ Rebecca-
share 2 bedroom apartment
with male occupant. $400/
mo, Available July 1st.
(905)337-9413.

OAKVILLE: 1-2 bdrms,
new house, furnished/ un-
furnished, separate ameni-
ties. $550-650./mo. inclu-
sive. Suitable for working
professional, female pre-
ferred. (905)825-3944

SOUTH Burlington, excel-
lent location. Non-smoker
to share townhouse. Park-
ing. Use of all facilities.
$425/mo. Aug.lst. 905-
634-4142
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CUMBERLAND VILLAGE
3270 Prospect St » 632-2601
3 Bedrooms ¢ 4 appliancess ¢ Eat-in Kit.
Basement ¢ Playground e Parking
Conveniently located near
schools and Burlington Mall Area

Shelter Canadian Properties Limited

shared
accommodation

OAKVILLE- Single, pro-
fessional, mature female
preferred to share 2 bed-
room, $425./month +1/2
utilities. July. 1st. 905-510-
3223

COUNTRY retreat on Lake
Consecon, Prince Edward
County. 3 bedrooms, so-
larium, patio, deck. Won-
derful fishing, 1 1/2 hours
east of Toronto. Photos
available, $850/week.
Call(905)842-4170  or
(905)634-5268

1999 Palomino hard-top
trailer, sleeps eight. Fridge,
tables, stove, sink, extra
screened room, (905)634-
1956

POP-UP tent trailer, basic,
sleeps 6, good condition,
$750 obo. Call (905)639-
4511.

1999 LUND Pro Sport
1900 complete w/Honda
130 motor, E Z load trailer,
$17,800. (905)849-0162.

16' Starcraft fibreglass
boat, 140hp OMC in/out-
board with trailer. $4000.
Call 905-632-0068.

COMFORT cruises out of
Oakville Harbour. Rea-
sonable rates. Call Rob
(416) 822-2559

V J C ftl travel

SINGLES Travel to Portu-
gal July 14-27! 4-Star
shared or single accommo-
dation. $500. Off! 17 meals
& 11 excursions included. 2
tickets. (905)827-5912.

VHtVI et&ord

FOUND: black & white cat
in Appleby/ Mainway area.
We call Cookie. Pleae call
905-637-7325

FOUND: Black kitchen in
Palmer area, we call Paul.
(905)637-7325

FOUND;
Guelph Line/ Mainway
area. We call "Sylvia".
Phone (905)637-7325.

FOUND: ladies watch.
Maple Avenue Park on
June 24th. Call to identify
(905)631-6972

FOUND: long haired cat.
Guelph Line & Prospect
area. Call to de-
scribe,(905)631-9872

Calico cat,

LOST: 2-year old neutered
male cat, white/ dark brown/
black tabby, white tipped
tail w/kink. Brant/ Baldwin
area. (905)639-6767.

LOST: Grey vinyl cargo
cover, Millcroft area near
Upper Middle (905)332-
9753

LOST: man's wedding
ring, two-toned gold. Sky-
way Arena, Burlington, Ju-
ne2l, evening. Reward.
Call Steve. (905)681-7349.

personals

MEET Burlington Singlesl
Try us absolutely free! Ent-
er code 4094. Hamilton
(905)-319-3111.

SINGLES Travel to Portu-
gal July 14-271 4-Star
shared or single accommo-
dation. $500. Off! 17 meals
& 11 excursions included. 2
tickets. (905)827-5912.

LIVE IN nanny wanted for
newborn and toddler, need-
ed for Jan. 2002. Refer-
ences a must. Call
(905)330-9930

FULL or part time nanny/
caregiver required for twin
4-1/2 year old girls. Millcroft
area. Own car necessary,
school transportation re-
quired. Competitive remu-
neration. 905-335-1051

FULL-TIME Live-out Nanny,
needed. 2 children, our
home, Mon-Fri, Starting
September.  Drivers Li-
cense. Oakville. 905-844-
0666.

HOUSEKEEPER/ Nanny
for two school aged child-
ren. Full-time, Monday-Fri-
day. Oakville, Ford Drive
and Upper Middle, Joshua
Creek area. 905-681-6796

LIVE-IN Nanny/ House-
keeper for 2 children, ex-
perienced, flexible hours,
must speak English and
have excellent references.
Legally in Canada only.
Oakville. Call 905-469-0552

NANNY available for live-
out position. CPR, First
Aid, 3-yrs experience, all
ages. Call 905-628-8495.

FULL-TIME live-in/ out
Nanny for 2 children in
Oakville. Some evenings,
overnights & weekends.
(416)994-2012.

CHILDCARE available in
North Oakville for 3-yrs
plus, smoke-free, no pets,
receipts. Please call
(905)338-6226
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